• Large Display NEMA 4X, IP65 Wall Mounted Meter
• (1) High Voltage and (1) High Current Input
• Multiplication for Apparent Power Calculation
• 0-300 VAC or VDC Voltage Input
• 0-5 AAC or ADC Current Input
• Large Dual-Line 6-Digit Display, 1.8" (46 mm) Digits Readable up to 100 Feet (30 Meters) Away
• Four (4) Relays with Interlocking Capability + Isolated 4-20 mA Output Option
• Free PC-Based MeterView Pro USB Programming Software

PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
233 South Street • Hopkinton MA 01748 USA • Tel (800) 343-1001
ORDERING INFORMATION
PD2-6400 • Standard Models
85-265 VAC
Model
12-24 VDC
Model Options Installed
PD2-6400-6H0 PD2-6400-7H0 No Options
PD2-6400-6H7 PD2-6400-7H7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Note: 24 V Transmitter power supply standard on all models.
Accessories
Model Description
PDA1024-01 24 VDC Transmitter Power Supply
PDA1002 6" DIN Rail Mounting Kit
PDA6260 Pipe Mounting Kit
PDA7485-I RS-232 to RS-422/485 Isolated Converter
PDA8485-I USB to RS-422/485 Isolated Converter
PDAPLUG2 Plastic Conduit Plug
PDX6901 Suppressor (snubber): 0.01 μF/470 Ω, 250 VAC
Disclaimer
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. Precision
Digital Corporation makes no representations or warranties with respect to the contents
hereof, and specifically disclaims any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for
a particular purpose.
©2016-2019 Precision Digital Corporation. All rights reserved.
Your Local Distributor is:
 WARNING
Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www P65Warnings ca gov
AC Current Transformers
Model Description
PDA6405-100 100 AAC Current Transformer with 0-5 AAC Output
PDA6405-200 200 AAC Current Transformer with 0-5 AAC Output
PDA6405-400 400 AAC Current Transformer with 0-5 AAC Output
PDA6405-600 600 AAC Current Transformer with 0-5 AAC Output
PDA6405-1000 1000 AAC Current Transformer with 0-5 AAC Output
PDA2360 Series Control Stations
Model Description
PDA2360-E Emergency Stop Button
PDA2361-A 1 Black Ack Button